AKSHAY PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOTA
SESSION-2024-25 PLANNER

April-2024

Day | Holidays

Sunday | Monday | Tuesday |Wednesday] Thursday| Friday | Saturday
09/04/24 | Navratri Sthapana

11/04/24 Eid-Ul-Fitr

31| 1| 2|3 |4 |35 |6 |[»=w

21/04/24 | Mahaveer Jayanti
1 3 26/04/24 | General Election

17/04/24 Ramnavmi

g/

avratri Sthapana
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May-2024
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June-2024

Day | Holidays
Sunday | Monday | Tuesday |Wednesday] Thursday| Friday | Saturday

09/06/24 | Maharana Pratap|
Jayanti

3 O 1 17/06/24 Id-ul-Zuha

— 26/06/24 School reopen

2 13 |4 |56 |78

10| 11 | 12 15

Maharana Pratap

19 22

Jayanti
International —

Id-ul-Zuha YOQ&D&V

23 124 |1 25|26|27 |28 |29
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July-2024

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday rida

Saturday
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August-2024

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

3

10

Day | Holidays
09/08/24 | Vishva Aadiwasi
Diwas
15/08/24 Independence
Day
19/08/24 |Raksha Bandhan
Krishan
26/08/24 Janmasthami

Vishva Aadiwasi
Diwas
= =
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Independence
Day

21
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24

Janmasthami
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September-2024

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

4

S

Ganesh Chaturthi

Day | Holidays
07/09/24 |Ganesh Chaturthi]
16/09/24 Barawafat

Anant

17/09/24 Chaturdarshi

Barawafat

10

~ Anant
Chaturdashi

11

12

§
3

Ramde Jayanti

14

18

19
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23
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25
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October-2024

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

1

S
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- GA

Gandhi Jayanti

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Navratra
Sthapna

9

10

PPPPP

Durga
Ashtami

Dussehra

Day | Holidays
02/10/24 |Gandhi Jayanti
03/10/24 |Navratra Sthapna
11/10/24 | Durga Ashtami
12/10/24 Dussehra
26/10/24

to Diwali Break
02/11/24

16

17

18

19

23

24

25

Nt

Diwali Breaks




Jayanti

17
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24

27




December-2024

Sunday
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Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2
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S

6

7

Day | Holidays
25/12/24 Christmas Day
25/12/24

to Winter Break
04/12/24

3

9
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16
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18
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22
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e
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Christmas

26

Winter Break

27

Winter Break

28

Winter Break

29

Winter Break

30

Winter Break

31

Winter Break




January-2025

Day

Holidays

Sunday | Monday | Tuesday |Wednesday] Thursday| Friday | Saturday
New Year Winter Break Winter Break Winter Break

05/01/25

Guru Govind Singh
Jayanti

14/01/25

Makar Sankranti

S

Guru Gobind Singh
Jayanti

3

9

10

11

26/01/25

Republic Day

12

13

Makar Sankranti

15

16
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18

19

20
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22

23

24

25
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Republic Day

27
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30
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February-2025

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday rida

Saturday

15

16
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21
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24

28




March-2025

Day | Holidays
Sunday | Monday | Tuesday |Wednesday] Thursday| Friday | Saturday
13/03/25 | Holika Dehan
3 O e 1 14/03/25 Dulandi
xh‘d; 31/03/25 | Eid-ul-Fitr

Id-ul-Fitr

3

10

11

Holika Dahan

8

15
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